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 Clasificación  : OPEN GIANT BARCELONA BTT - SANTA MARIA PALAUTORDERA               

 Fecha          : 25/04/10
 Distancia      :  24     Kms - Promed     :  21.98   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------
   1     129 DRECHOU,Hugo         SUB21  CAMI CALEN T CATALA         01:05:31          
   2     103 LOZANO,David         SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE               01:07:00     1:29 min.
   3       2 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  POCARA JOI ERS              01:08:05     2:34 min.
   4     142 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJAND   SUB21  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:08:36     3:05 min.
   5      10 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:09:11     3:40 min.
   6      39 PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE  OKI-ORBEA                  01:12:12     6:41 min.
   7     108 PLANAS,Arnau         SUB23  CC PALAUTO RDERA            01:13:03     7:32 min.
   8     134 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA            01:13:16     7:45 min.
   9      20 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL.CO M                01:14:26     8:55 min.
  10      44 RUBIO,Raul           ELITE  PINTUREX-O DENA             01:14:51     9:20 min.
  11      29 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  CICLOS VAL ENCIA            01:15:25     9:54 min.
  12     141 GARCIA,FRANCESC      SUB23  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:16:00    10:29 min.
  13      11 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL.CO M                01:16:40    11:09 min.
  14       7 GABARRO,Arcadi       ELITE  FULL EQUIP  ESPO            01:17:21    11:50 min.
  15      14 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  EI-TWO RED  BULL            01:18:42    13:11 min.
  16      22 CUNILL,Jordi         ELITE  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:19:09    13:38 min.
  17      51 PUJABET,Sergi        ELITE  PINTUREX-O DENA             01:20:30    14:59 min.
  18      25 LOPEZ,Francisco      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:20:38    15:07 min.
  19      24 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:21:41    16:10 min.
  20     109 ESTANY,ELOI          SUB23  BIKECALAF. CAT CLUB ESPORT  01:22:02    16:31 min.
  21     102 COSTA,Bernat         SUB23  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:23:40    18:09 min.
  22      54 GASPAR,Carlos        ELITE  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:24:31    19:00 min.
  23      34 COSTA,Joan           ELITE  CALDERS BI KE CLUB CICLIST  01:24:38    19:07 min.
  24      43 PUIG,David           ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-POLY-KLYN     01:24:41    19:10 min.
  25     143 CHINCHILLA,Jesús     SUB21  RAVET-BIKE                  01:24:44    19:13 min.
  26       3 BORJABAD,SERGIO      ELITE  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC            01:24:48    19:17 min.
  27      23 NAVARRO,Cristian     ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:25:15    19:44 min.
  28      53 TOUS,Adrià           ELITE  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:28:59    23:28 min.

 Clasificación de : ELITES
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1       2 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  POCARA JOI ERS              01:08:05          min.
   2      10 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:09:11     1:06 min.
   3      39 PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE  OKI-ORBEA                  01:12:12     4:07 min.
   4      20 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL.CO M                01:14:26     6:21 min.
   5      44 RUBIO,Raul           ELITE  PINTUREX-O DENA             01:14:51     6:46 min.
   6      29 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  CICLOS VAL ENCIA            01:15:25     7:20 min.
   7      11 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL.CO M                01:16:40     8:35 min.
   8       7 GABARRO,Arcadi       ELITE  FULL EQUIP  ESPO            01:17:21     9:16 min.
   9      14 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  EI-TWO RED  BULL            01:18:42    10:37 min.
  10      22 CUNILL,Jordi         ELITE  FASOL-CATA LANA PERFORACIO  01:19:09    11:04 min.
  11      51 PUJABET,Sergi        ELITE  PINTUREX-O DENA             01:20:30    12:25 min.
  12      25 LOPEZ,Francisco      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:20:38    12:33 min.
  13      24 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:21:41    13:36 min.
  14      54 GASPAR,Carlos        ELITE  KOGA-SCHWA LBE              01:24:31    16:26 min.
  15      34 COSTA,Joan           ELITE  CALDERS BI KE CLUB CICLIST  01:24:38    16:33 min.
  16      43 PUIG,David           ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-POLY-KLYN     01:24:41    16:36 min.
  17       3 BORJABAD,SERGIO      ELITE  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC            01:24:48    16:43 min.
  18      23 NAVARRO,Cristian     ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:25:15    17:10 min.
  19      53 TOUS,Adrià           ELITE  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:28:59    20:54 min.

 Clasificación de : SUB-23
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 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     103 LOZANO,David         SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE               01:07:00          min.
   2     108 PLANAS,Arnau         SUB23  CC PALAUTO RDERA            01:13:03     6:03 min.
   3     141 GARCIA,FRANCESC      SUB23  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:16:00     9:00 min.
   4     109 ESTANY,ELOI          SUB23  BIKECALAF. CAT CLUB ESPORT  01:22:02    15:02 min.
   5     102 COSTA,Bernat         SUB23  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          01:23:40    16:40 min.

 Clasificación de : SUB-21
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     129 DRECHOU,Hugo         SUB21  CAMI CALEN T CATALA         01:05:31          
   2     142 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJAND   SUB21  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:08:36     3:05 min.
   3     134 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA            01:13:16     7:45 min.
   4     143 CHINCHILLA,Jesús     SUB21  RAVET-BIKE                  01:24:44    19:13 min.


